YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC CO., LTD. YKA15 SERIES
Rev: 0 2023/01/30
FEATURES：
⚫ 15W DIL Package
⚫ 2:1 Wide Input Voltage Range
⚫ High Efficiency Up to 92%
⚫ Regulated Output Types
⚫ No Minimum Load Required

and rated output current unless otherwise specified
Selection Guide
Part Number
Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-Load Full-Load
Vdc  mA (typ) mA (typ) Vdc mA (typ) % (typ) μF
YKA15-12S033 9-18 8 1222 3.3 4000 90 4700
YKA15-12S051 9-18 8 1401 5.1 3000 91 3600
YKA15-12S12 9-18 8 1389 12 1250 90 600
YKA15-12S15 9-18 8 1389 15 1000 90 500
YKA15-12S24 9-18 12 1374 24 625 91 200
YKA15-12D05 9-18 8 1454 ±5 ±1500 86 ±1500
YKA15-12D12 9-18 12 1405 ±12 ±625 89 ±360
YKA15-12D15 9-18 12 1389 ±15 ±500 90 ±250
YKA15-24S033 18-36 6 618 3.3 4000 89 4700
YKA15-24S051 18-36 6 695 5.1 3000 90 3600
YKA15-24S12 18-36 6 695 12 1250 90 600
YKA15-24S15 18-36 6 687 15 1000 91 500
YKA15-24S24 18-36 10 695 24 625 90 200
YKA15-24D05 18-36 6 727 ±5 ±1500 86 ±1500
YKA15-24D12 18-36 10 702 ±12 ±625 89 ±360
YKA15-24D15 18-36 10 695 ±15 ±500 90 ±250
YKA15-48S033 36-75 5 306 3.3 4000 90 4700
YKA15-48S051 36-75 5 350 5.1 3000 91 3600
YKA15-48S12 36-75 5 347 12 1250 90 600
YKA15-48S15 36-75 5 343 15 1000 91 500
YKA15-48S24 36-75 8 340 24 625 92 200
YKA15-48D05 36-75 5 364 ±5 ±1500 86 ±1500
YKA15-48D12 36-75 8 347 ±12 ±625 90 ±360
YKA15-48D15 36-75 8 347 ±15 ±500 90 ±250
YUAN DEAN SCIENTIFIC
Part Number
YKA  15 - 12  S  24
A  B  C  D  E